
LES RÉSULTATS DU COMITÉ

UV3 - TEC (shiaï)

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)
04.06.2023

Épreuves

CADETS F CM

(+20 pts) BOURSIER Heloise  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB MJC CRIEL SUR MER

(+10 pts) DUCRET Jeanne  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

(+20 pts) DUPUY Romane  (76, NOR ) J.C.MONTVILLE

(+20 pts) GABRIEL Romane  (76, NOR ) JUDO PETIT CAUX

(+0 pts) MARTINEZ Corentine  (76, NOR ) STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

(+10 pts) VARIN Ocelina  (76, NOR ) J.C. CANYCAIS

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  1D

(+40 pts) HERAMBERT Maelys  (76, NOR ) J.C.MONTVILLE

(+40 pts) LENOURRY Morgane  (76, NOR ) DOJO MARITIME

4 (+10 pts) DUBOC Orlane  (76, NOR ) CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

4 (+10 pts) DUBOSC Loryne  (76, NOR ) ESM GONFREVILLE

7 (+10 pts) RICHET Gaelle  (76, NOR ) USC BOIS GUILLAUME

(+0 pts) LION Chloe  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST



JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  CM

(+7 pts) DELARUELLE Leonie  (76, NOR ) C.CULT.SPORT.MESNIL ESNARD

(+27 pts) L HENORET Angel  (76, NOR ) FOYER BERNANOS

(+20 pts) LEMAITRE Jessica  (76, NOR ) J.C.OCTEVILLE S/MER

(+20 pts) NILI Sarah  (76, NOR ) CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

(+10 pts) PARIS Tassiana  (76, NOR ) STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

(+30 pts) SAINT ARNOULT Chanelle  (76, NOR ) MSA  JUDO

CADETS M 1D

(+10 pts) LEVASSEUR Charles  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

(+37 pts) TIREL Alexis  (76, NOR ) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

CADETS M CM

(+0 pts) ALAKHEIR Ali  (76, NOR ) J.C. DE DIEPPE

(+20 pts) BIGEY Nolan  (76, NOR ) FOYER BERNANOS

(+27 pts) BLANCHARD Alexandre  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

(+17 pts) BRISSET Clement  (76, NOR ) JC LILLEBONNAIS USL

(+47 pts) CAMBYSE Alexis  (76, NOR ) EPOUVILLE JUDO CLUB

(+10 pts) COFFRE Louis  (76, NOR ) RC CAUDEBECAIS

(+10 pts) DANIEL Mathieu  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

(+10 pts) DEVAUX Raphael  (76, NOR ) J.C.OCTEVILLE S/MER

(+0 pts) EBLANTUR Martin  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

(+0 pts) FAUVEL Maxence  (76, NOR ) NOINTOT JUDO

(+30 pts) FERTRAY Pacome  (76, NOR ) CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

(+7 pts) GBAGUIDI Simon  (76, NOR ) JC OFFRANVILLE

(+30 pts) GENEROSO Eliott  (76, NOR ) DOJO MARITIME

(+27 pts) GLACET Theo  (76, NOR ) JUDO EN SEINE



(+20 pts) GROULT Thimote  (76, NOR ) A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

(+27 pts) GUIGUE Thomas  (76, NOR ) FJEP LA CERLANGUE

(+20 pts) JUBAULT Charles Antoine  (76, NOR ) JC OFFRANVILLE

(+30 pts) JULIEN Tom  (76, NOR ) JUDO PETIT CAUX

(+30 pts) KUHN Mathias  (76, NOR ) LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

(+20 pts) LELIEVRE-MEUNIER Elrick  (76, NOR ) ST LAURENT AC JUDO

(+17 pts) LEPASTOUREL Alessio  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

(+30 pts) LESENS Leandre  (76, NOR ) CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

(+20 pts) MERRANT Vadim  (76, NOR ) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

(+40 pts) NDIAYE -POILLY Victor  (76, NOR ) STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

(+10 pts) OUVETTE Thibaut  (76, NOR ) JC OFFRANVILLE

(+30 pts) POIDVIN Raphael  (76, NOR ) JUDO PETIT CAUX

(+10 pts) PREVISANI Pierre Louis  (76, NOR ) MJC YVETOT JUDO

(+27 pts) QUEVAL Gabriel  (76, NOR ) FJEP LA CERLANGUE

(+30 pts) TROUVE Rafael  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

(+10 pts) TROUVE Yane  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a  1D

(+20 pts) BOUQUET Mathieu  (76, NOR ) J.C. DE DIEPPE

(+10 pts) CLAVIER Stephane  (76, NOR ) FOYER BERNANOS

(+40 pts) FOURE Arnaud  (76, NOR ) STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

(+20 pts) LAMENDOLA Vincent  (76, NOR ) MSA  JUDO

(+10 pts) MAILLET Vincent  (76, NOR ) MEIJI  JUDO CLUB

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a  CM

(+0 pts) FERRAND Thomas  (76, NOR ) UNION FONTAINAISE

(+30 pts) GOLLAIN Jean Christophe  (76, NOR ) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE



(+30 pts) HAMEL Mathieu  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

(+10 pts) LEFEBVRE Alban  (76, NOR ) STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

(+10 pts) MARIE Laurent  (76, NOR ) CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  1D

(+27 pts) ABOULABBAS Yazid  (76, NOR ) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

(+40 pts) BELLENOUE Valentin  (76, NOR ) C.JEUNES GODERVILLE

(+30 pts) BOURHIS Alan  (76, NOR ) MEIJI  JUDO CLUB

(+0 pts) BOURMAULT Yohann  (76, NOR ) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

(+20 pts) CHAMBELANT Robin  (76, NOR ) FORGES DOJO 76

(+24 pts) DEBELS Valentin  (76, NOR ) J.C.MONTVILLE

(+30 pts) DUTOT Antoine  (76, NOR ) EPOUVILLE JUDO CLUB

(+30 pts) KEREVER Raphael  (76, NOR ) ESM GONFREVILLE

(+10 pts) LEBLANC Lucas  (76, NOR ) DOJO MARITIME

(+30 pts) LEFEBVRE Nicolas  (76, NOR ) FJEP LA CERLANGUE

(+0 pts) MATHIS Jordan  (76, NOR ) STADE VALERIQUAIS

(+10 pts) PETIT  Yanis  (76, NOR ) J.C.DUCLAIR

(+10 pts) SAUMONT Guillaume  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB MJC CRIEL SUR MER

(+20 pts) THUNE Alexandre  (76, NOR ) LE HAVRE S PORT AS SP GPMH JDA

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  2D

(+30 pts) BOUXIN Alexandre  (76, NOR ) C.JEUNES GODERVILLE

(+50 pts) LE COADOU Loevan  (76, NOR ) FOYER BERNANOS

(+41 pts) MERIMEE Ludovic  (76, NOR ) FJEP LA CERLANGUE

(+27 pts) TESNIERE Bryan  (76, NOR ) FOYER BERNANOS

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  CM

(+17 pts) ANNEBIQUE Clement  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE



(+10 pts) BACHELET Maxime  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

(+30 pts) BARBARY Noa  (76, NOR ) J.C. DE CLEON

(+20 pts) BEDEL Hugo  (76, NOR ) J.C.MONTVILLE

(+20 pts) BERNIER Eliott  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

(+0 pts) BLUTEAU Jeremie  (76, NOR ) CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

(+20 pts) CATELAIN Kevin  (76, NOR ) US ST JACQUES/DARNETAL JUDO

(+0 pts) DUCHEMIN Tony  (76, NOR ) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

(+30 pts) HARDY Tom  (76, NOR ) J.C.OCTEVILLE S/MER

(+0 pts) LANGE Thomas  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

(+10 pts) LARCHEVEQUE Maxime  (76, NOR ) CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

(+17 pts) LE GAL Simon  (76, NOR ) MEIJI  JUDO CLUB

(+20 pts) LUNEL Nicolas  (76, NOR ) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

(+40 pts) MAYER Vincent  (76, NOR ) J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

(+10 pts) MONCHAUX Lucas  (76, NOR ) CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

(+20 pts) NSILA Lucien  (76, NOR ) JUDO EN SEINE

(+10 pts) PEYRAYOUT Louis  (76, NOR ) CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

(+27 pts) SPADONI Romain  (76, NOR ) J.C.OCTEVILLE S/MER

(+20 pts) TONON Telio  (76, NOR ) LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

(+0 pts) VAUQUELIN Geoffrey  (76, NOR ) J.C.MONTVILLE

(+20 pts) VITARD Noe  (76, NOR ) DOJO ST MARTIN EN CAMPAGNE

RATTRAPAGE N°1

(+10 pts) DEBELS Valentin  (76, NOR ) J.C.MONTVILLE

(+0 pts) LEBLANC Lucas  (76, NOR ) DOJO MARITIME

RATTRAPAGE N°3

(+10 pts) BRISSET Clement  (76, NOR ) JC LILLEBONNAIS USL



(+0 pts) EBLANTUR Martin  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

(+10 pts) FERTRAY Pacome  (76, NOR ) CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

(+0 pts) JUBAULT Charles Antoine  (76, NOR ) JC OFFRANVILLE

(+10 pts) MERRANT Vadim  (76, NOR ) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

(+0 pts) OUVETTE Thibaut  (76, NOR ) JC OFFRANVILLE

(+0 pts) PREVISANI Pierre Louis  (76, NOR ) MJC YVETOT JUDO

(+0 pts) TROUVE Rafael  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

RATTRAPAGE N°4

(+0 pts) FERRAND Thomas  (76, NOR ) UNION FONTAINAISE

(+0 pts) GOLLAIN Jean Christophe  (76, NOR ) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

RATTRAPAGE N°5

(+10 pts) HARDY Tom  (76, NOR ) J.C.OCTEVILLE S/MER

(+10 pts) LARCHEVEQUE Maxime  (76, NOR ) CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

(+0 pts) MAYER Vincent  (76, NOR ) J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

(+0 pts) ANNEBIQUE Clement  (76, NOR ) JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

(+0 pts) LE GAL Simon  (76, NOR ) MEIJI  JUDO CLUB


